
Varsity Girls 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Collegiate 00:20:19.94 29

2 Western Albemarle 00:22:17.58 93

3 The Covenant School 00:22:25.36 93

4 St. Anne's-Belfield School 00:22:26.64 108

5 Immanuel Christian School 00:23:31.25 134

6 Louisa County High School 00:23:39.01 134

7 Stonebridge School 00:24:05.38 146

8 Greenbrier Christian Academy 00:26:04.08 189

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Tandem Friends School 00:25:30.17 3

East Rockingham High School 00:26:02.33 2

Peninsula Catholic 00:19:20.90 1
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Varsity Girls 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Collegiate 00:20:19.94 10 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 20 Virginia Harris 00:19:18.07 1

2 3 15 Bridget Blaszak 00:19:27.41 2

3 8 23 Anne Lewis 00:20:52.73 7

4 10 18 Rosie Ferrell 00:20:59.27 9

5 11 21 Amelia Haske 00:21:02.22 10

6 17 14 Ellie Blackwood 00:22:19.91 (16)

7 26 16 Macy Boyer 00:22:58.30 (25)

2 Western Albemarle 00:22:17.58 12 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 227 Zoey Downer 00:20:53.13 8

2 18 235 Juliet Kielbasa 00:22:21.38 17

3 20 233 Cameron Huynh 00:22:29.84 19

4 21 234 Logan Juhl 00:22:31.83 20

5 30 219 Abbie Apicella 00:23:11.71 29

6 32 243 Daisy McCown 00:23:19.65 (31)

7 34 239 Anja Lehmensiek 00:23:21.72 (33)

3 The Covenant School 00:22:25.36 8 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 198 Savannah Wood 00:20:39.26 6

2 14 191 Grace Galie 00:21:54.84 13

3 15 197 Kinsley Verbrugge 00:22:04.64 14

4 25 187 Orla Bradley 00:22:56.48 24

5 41 193 Emilia Jones 00:24:31.60 36

6 45 186 Addy Anderson 00:25:07.11 (38)

7 48 195 Emmajane Moore 00:25:21.70 (41)

4 St. Anne's-Belfield School 00:22:26.64 7 108

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 122 Cadigan Perriello 00:20:00.64 3

2 23 113 Eleanor Carter 00:22:54.56 22

3 27 114 Blair Fox 00:23:00.25 26

4 28 123 Kate Reilly 00:23:02.89 27

5 31 124 Ellie Womack 00:23:14.87 30

6 33 116 Olivia Goodwin 00:23:21.16 (32)

7 49 119 Ivy Lyman 00:25:35.26 (42)

5 Immanuel Christian School 00:23:31.25 7 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 56 Agnes Currey 00:21:37.31 11

2 19 58 Grace Fortier 00:22:22.19 18

3 29 55 Bella Connally 00:23:09.49 28

4 39 60 Grace Taylor 00:24:10.88 34

5 55 57 Faith Fortier 00:26:16.37 43

6 62 54 Sarah Anderson 00:27:30.64 (48)

7 67 59 Natalynn Parkinson 00:30:49.70 (52)

6 Louisa County High School 00:23:39.01 6 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 85 Lillian Liles 00:20:21.03 5

2 22 89 Nyah Straley 00:22:44.20 21
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Varsity Girls 5k

3 24 87 Abigail Reutinger 00:22:55.22 23

4 46 79 Abigail Aurand 00:25:07.72 39

5 60 84 Arianna Jones 00:27:06.87 46

6 63 80 Chloe Cajigas 00:27:40.84 (49)

7 Stonebridge School 00:24:05.38 6 146

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 137 Josie Nunziata 00:21:51.82 12

2 16 136 Eve Frost 00:22:16.46 15

3 40 135 Riya Campbell 00:24:23.98 35

4 47 134 Emily Brady 00:25:21.64 40

5 57 139 Sophia Perez 00:26:32.99 44

6 58 138 Carter Palmer 00:26:38.43 (45)

8 Greenbrier Christian Academy 00:26:04.08 5 189

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 43 Rachel Prince 00:20:19.53 4

2 42 45 Carissa Smith 00:24:32.16 37

3 61 44 Sarah Prince 00:27:18.33 47

4 65 42 Emma Hudgins 00:28:54.61 50

5 66 41 Sophia Buckley 00:29:15.75 51
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Varsity Girls 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 20 Virginia Harris K 00:19:18.07 Collegiate

2 0 91 Isabella Curtis K 00:19:20.90 Peninsula Catholic

3 2 15 Bridget Blaszak K 00:19:27.41 Collegiate

4 3 122 Cadigan Perriello K 00:20:00.64 St. Anne's-Belfield School

5 4 43 Rachel Prince K 00:20:19.53 Greenbrier Christian Academy

6 5 85 Lillian Liles K 00:20:21.03 Louisa County High School

7 6 198 Savannah Wood K 00:20:39.26 The Covenant School

8 7 23 Anne Lewis K 00:20:52.73 Collegiate

9 8 227 Zoey Downer K 00:20:53.13 Western Albemarle

10 9 18 Rosie Ferrell K 00:20:59.27 Collegiate

11 10 21 Amelia Haske K 00:21:02.22 Collegiate

12 11 56 Agnes Currey K 00:21:37.31 Immanuel Christian School

13 12 137 Josie Nunziata K 00:21:51.82 Stonebridge School

14 13 191 Grace Galie K 00:21:54.84 The Covenant School

15 14 197 Kinsley Verbrugge K 00:22:04.64 The Covenant School

16 15 136 Eve Frost K 00:22:16.46 Stonebridge School

17 (16) 14 Ellie Blackwood K 00:22:19.91 Collegiate

18 17 235 Juliet Kielbasa K 00:22:21.38 Western Albemarle

19 18 58 Grace Fortier K 00:22:22.19 Immanuel Christian School

20 19 233 Cameron Huynh K 00:22:29.84 Western Albemarle

21 20 234 Logan Juhl K 00:22:31.83 Western Albemarle

22 21 89 Nyah Straley K 00:22:44.20 Louisa County High School

23 22 113 Eleanor Carter K 00:22:54.56 St. Anne's-Belfield School

24 23 87 Abigail Reutinger K 00:22:55.22 Louisa County High School

25 24 187 Orla Bradley K 00:22:56.48 The Covenant School

26 (25) 16 Macy Boyer K 00:22:58.30 Collegiate

27 26 114 Blair Fox K 00:23:00.25 St. Anne's-Belfield School

28 27 123 Kate Reilly K 00:23:02.89 St. Anne's-Belfield School

29 28 55 Bella Connally K 00:23:09.49 Immanuel Christian School

30 29 219 Abbie Apicella K 00:23:11.71 Western Albemarle

31 30 124 Ellie Womack K 00:23:14.87 St. Anne's-Belfield School

32 (31) 243 Daisy McCown K 00:23:19.65 Western Albemarle

33 (32) 116 Olivia Goodwin K 00:23:21.16 St. Anne's-Belfield School

34 (33) 239 Anja Lehmensiek K 00:23:21.72 Western Albemarle

35 0 24 Maddie Mccomb K 00:23:26.40 Collegiate

36 0 170 Lucy Lowe K 00:23:32.96 Tandem Friends School

37 0 221 Sarah Jane Broadbent K 00:23:56.39 Western Albemarle

38 0 223 Hadley Cabell K 00:24:01.54 Western Albemarle

39 34 60 Grace Taylor K 00:24:10.88 Immanuel Christian School

40 35 135 Riya Campbell K 00:24:23.98 Stonebridge School

41 36 193 Emilia Jones K 00:24:31.60 The Covenant School

42 37 45 Carissa Smith K 00:24:32.16 Greenbrier Christian Academy

43 0 25 MACI Myers K 00:24:36.72 Collegiate

44 0 249 Lark Steinberg K 00:24:58.63 Western Albemarle

45 (38) 186 Addy Anderson K 00:25:07.11 The Covenant School

46 39 79 Abigail Aurand K 00:25:07.72 Louisa County High School

47 40 134 Emily Brady K 00:25:21.64 Stonebridge School

48 (41) 195 Emmajane Moore K 00:25:21.70 The Covenant School

49 (42) 119 Ivy Lyman K 00:25:35.26 St. Anne's-Belfield School

50 0 220 Finleigh Broadbent K 00:25:35.96 Western Albemarle

51 0 192 Maria Gran K 00:25:47.32 The Covenant School
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Varsity Girls 5k

52 0 241 Lauren Luna K 00:25:55.16 Western Albemarle

53 0 30 Adeline Douglas K 00:26:02.20 East Rockingham High School

54 0 31 Shanna Robertson K 00:26:02.46 East Rockingham High School

55 43 57 Faith Fortier K 00:26:16.37 Immanuel Christian School

56 0 165 Julia Glass K 00:26:17.37 Tandem Friends School

57 44 139 Sophia Perez K 00:26:32.99 Stonebridge School

58 (45) 138 Carter Palmer K 00:26:38.43 Stonebridge School

59 0 164 Claire Gatewood K 00:26:40.18 Tandem Friends School

60 46 84 Arianna Jones K 00:27:06.87 Louisa County High School

61 47 44 Sarah Prince K 00:27:18.33 Greenbrier Christian Academy

62 (48) 54 Sarah Anderson K 00:27:30.64 Immanuel Christian School

63 (49) 80 Chloe Cajigas K 00:27:40.84 Louisa County High School

64 0 19 Reese Fleming K 00:28:48.67 Collegiate

65 50 42 Emma Hudgins K 00:28:54.61 Greenbrier Christian Academy

66 51 41 Sophia Buckley K 00:29:15.75 Greenbrier Christian Academy

67 (52) 59 Natalynn Parkinson K 00:30:49.70 Immanuel Christian School
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